ENGINEERING | REGISTERED FOR FACULTY ORIENTATION

7:30 AM

SAT 2 SEP

SUN 3 SEP

MON 4 SEP

TUE 5 SEP

WED 6 SEP

THU 7 SEP

FRI 8 SEP SAT 9 SEP

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45PM

Residence Move-In
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
All Campus Residences

4:00 PM

4:15PM

4:30 PM

4:45PM

5:00 PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:15PM

Residence Community
Meetings
4:00 PM -7:30 PM
Various Locations

OCC Welcome Event
6:30 PM -7:30 PM
BioSci Atrium

FRECfast

8:00 AM - 10:15

AM Grease Pole Climb

Ban Righ Dining  Proffie Talks 7:30 AM - 11:30 AM

Hall 8:30 AM - 11:30

Off Campus
AM

Dunning Hall

Auditorium

Highland Games
12:30 PM - 4:30 PM

City Park

Banquet

2:30 PM -5:00 PM

Fifth Field Company Lane

Residence Community
Meetings
After 6:00 - 8:00 PM
Various Locations

Tricolour Open House
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Athletics and Recreation
Centre (ARC)

Residence Building Meetings
After 5:00 PM
Various Locations

Eng Day
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM

ORT Mystery Concert
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Miller Parking Lot

(Line opens at 6:00 PM)

Tindall Parking Lot

University Orientation
Faculty/School/Group Orientation
Campus Partner Events

Contact:
University Orientation, OCC & Campus Parter Events - student.experience@ queensu.ca
Engineering - oc@engsoc.queensu.ca



