## **ENGINEERING** | REGISTERED FOR FACULTY ORIENTATION

	SAT 2 SEP	SUN 3 SEP	MON 4 SEP	TUE 5 SEP	WED 6 SEP	THU 7 SEP	FRI 8 SEP	SAT 9 SEP		SUN 10 SEP
7:30 AM 7:45 AM										
8:00 AM 8:15 AM										
8:30 AM 8:45 AM								FRECfast 8:00 AM - 10:15		
9:00 AM			TMUGZ Prep					AM		Grease Pole Climb
9:15 AM 9:30 AM			8:30 AM - 10:15 AM					Ban Righ Dining	Proffie Talks	7:30 AM - 11:30 AM
9:45 AM			Off Campus					Hall	8:30 AM - 11:30 AM	Off Campus
10:00 AM 10:15 AM		Tricolour Parade and							Dunning Hall	
10:30 AM		Stadium Welcome 9:45 AM - 12:00 PM							Auditorium	
10:45 AM 11:00 AM		7:45 AM - 12:00 PM Tindall Field to Richardson								
11:15 AM 11:30 AM		Stadium								
11:45 AM										
12:00 PM 12:15 PM	Residence Move-In	Faculty Diamia Lynnsh								
12:30 PM	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM All Campus Residences	Faculty Picnic Lunch 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM	TMUGZ							
12:45 PM 1:00 PM	All Campus nesidences	West Campus Fields	10:30 AM - 4:00 PM							
1:15 PM			Agnes Benidickson Field, City							
1:30 PM 1:45 PM			Park							
2:00 PM 2:15 PM								Highlan		
2:30 PM		Grant Hall Welcome 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM							- 4:30 PM	
2:45 PM 3:00 PM		Grant Hall						City	rark	
3:15 PM										Banquet
3:30 PM 3:45 PM										2:30 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM	Residence Community									Fifth Field Company Lane
4:15 PM 4:30 PM	Meetings									
4:45 PM 5:00 PM	4:00 PM - 7:30 PM Various Locations									
5:15 PM			Go Nuts							
5:30 PM 5:45 PM	OCC Welcome Event	What Is Your Faculty?	4:00 PM - 7:30 PM	Meet and Mingles		-				
6:00 PM	6:30 PM - 7:30 PM BioSci Atrium	3:30 PM - 8:30 PM Various Locations	Tindall Parking Lot	5:00 PM - 7:00 PM Various Campus Partners		Tricolour Open House 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM				
6:15 PM 6:30 PM	Dioder in an				Residence Community	Athletics and Recreation				Residence Building Meetings
6:45 PM 7:00 PM					Meetings After 6:00 - 8:00 PM	Centre (ARC)				After 5:00 PM
7:15 PM					Various Locations		ORT Mystery Concert	Eng	Day	Various Locations
7:30 PM 7:45 PM							7:00 PM - 10:00 PM	7:00 PM		
8:00 PM							Miller Parking Lot	Tindall Pa	rking Lot	
8:15 PM 8:30 PM	Welcome Home Night 7:30 PM - 10:30 PM		Monday Night Live				(Line opens at 6:00 PM)			
8:45 PM	Nixon Field, Grant Hall,		7:45 PM - 9:45 PM ARC Main Gym							
9:00 PM 9:15 PM	Kingston Hall and									
9:30 PM	Surrounding Areas									
9:45 PM 10:00 PM										
10:15 PM										

University Orientation
Faculty/School/Group Orientation
Campus Partner Events

Contact:

University Orientation, OCC & Campus Parter Events - student.experience@queensu.ca Engineering - oc@engsoc.queensu.ca